


CREATE YOUR GROUP
 ADMINISTRATOR PROFILE

CREATE YOUR ORGANIZATION 
ADMINISTRATOR PROFILE

CREATE YOUR PRO-SKOOL BUSINESS ACCOUNT

Go to our web page - www.pro-skool.com

Log In as group administrator and create 
the organizations you require. (1 minimum)

Invite all your organization administrators 
to join their organizations.

Each organization administrator will receive 
an email inviting them to Log In to their 
organization administrator portals. 

Each organization administrator will need to invite all 
their Principals, Teachers and Parent/Guardians to 
download their specialized apps. 
Children or Students do not receive invitations to 
download their apps.  

Select the subscriptions section.

Select the desired subscription 
plan based on the number of students. 

Register as a Group Administrator. 

Purchase chosen subscription plan

You will receive an invitation via your
email to access your group admin portal.

WELCOME TO GROUP ADMIN

Email

Password

Forgot Password? LOGIN
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WELCOME ORGANISATION ADMIN

Email

Password

Forgot Password? LOGIN

© Copyright 2018

®
INNO�4G 98%

PRINCIPAL

INNO�4G 98%

TEACHER

INNO�4G 98%

PARENT/GUARDIAN

INNO�4G 98%

CHILD/STUDENT

1 2

3

4

6

5

7

8

9

10

See parent/guardian app manual. 


